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MENS SHIRT
MENS SHIRT
MENS SHIRT
MENS CAPRI
MENS JEANS
MENS JEANS
MENS JEANS
MENS JEANS

RS. SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVEN ONLY

9423641784

1736

SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
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1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

9.00

9792

20/07/2025
CASH
1,234.05 1,234.05
825.41 825.41
824.01 824.01
855.00 1,710.00
823.68 823.68
823.68 823.68
885.00 885.00
882.40 882.40
Total Amt 8,008.23
Cash Disc 15% 1,201.23

6807.00



